

IPDATM 46 of 2023
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
(Commercial Division)

M/s. Izuk Chemical Works (ORA/103/2006/TM/Kol)
Versus
Shri Usman Gani Ansari And
Sukurulla Ansari Trading AS MD Sakurulla & Sons

Before:
The Hon'ble Justice RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date: 8th November 2024

Appearance:
Mr. Tanmoy Roy, Advocate
Mr. Kaushik Mukherjee, Advocate
for the applicant

The Court: None appears for the respondent, nor is any
accommodation prayed for on their behalf.

Affidavit of Service be kept with the records.

As a last chance, let this matter appear on 13th November
2024.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)